1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED GU10
Datasheet
LED GU10 bulbs with 60° and 120° beam angles offer effi cient, directional lighting. The 15° & 60° angle provides focused
illumination, ideal for accentuating objects or smaller areas, while the 120° angle ensures wide coverage for general room
lighting. Constructed from durable thermoplastic, they dissipate heat effectively, enhancing lifespan. Benefi ts include up to
90% energy savings, instant brightness, and eco-friendly operation with no UV or thermal radiation, making them perfect

4 of 4
LUXPOINT® LED GU10
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT Lumen Beam Angle
Luminous
Intensity(cd) Item code EAN-13
LP GU10 4W 827 120 4W 2700K 360lm 120° 160cd TXGL25100118155 4895271101886
LP GU10 4W 830 120 4W 3000K 360lm 120° 160cd TXGL25100118255 4895271101893
LP GU10 4W 840 120 4W 4000K 360lm 120° 160cd TXGL25100118355 4895271101909
LP GU10 4W 865 120 4W 6500K 360lm 120° 160cd TXGL25100118455 4895271101916
LP GU10 4W 827 60 4W 2700K 345lm 60° 390cd TXGL25100118555 4895271101923
LP GU10 4W 830 60 4W 3000K 345lm 60° 390cd TXGL25100118655 4895271101930
LP GU10 4W 840 60 4W 4000K 345lm 60° 390cd TXGL25100118755 4895271101947
LP GU10 4W 865 60 4W 6500K 345lm 60° 390cd TXGL25100118855 4895271101954
LP GU10 4.9W 827 15 4.9W 2700K 450lm 15° 2650cd TXGL25100118955 4895271101961
LP GU10 4.9W 830 15 4.9W 3000K 450lm 15° 2650cd TXGL25100119055 4895271101978
LP GU10 4.9W 840 15 4.9W 4000K 450lm 15° 2650cd TXGL25100119155 4895271101985
LP GU10 4.9W 865 15 4.9W 6500K 450lm 15° 2650cd TXGL25100119255 4895271101992
LP GU10 7W 830 120 7W 3000K 600lm 120° 750cd TXGL25100034855 4897135737675
LP GU10 7W 840 120 7W 4000K 600lm 120° 750cd TXGL25100034955 4897135737682
LP GU10 7W 865 120 7W 6500K 600lm 120° 750cd TXGL25100035055 4897135737699
LP GU10 7W 830 60 7W 3000K 580lm 60° 220cd TXGL25100035155 4897135737705
LP GU10 7W 840 60 7W 4000K 600lm 60° 220cd TXGL25100035255 4897135737712
LP GU10 7W 865 60 7W 6500K 600lm 60° 220cd TXGL25100035355 4897135737729
Short Text Item code EAN-13
GU10 Lamp Base, Wire: 2*0.75mm2, 150mm white TXGA25100050755 4897135738955
GU10 Lamp Base, Wire: 2*0.75mm2, 150mm White, Black Terminal Box TXGA25100050855 4897135738962
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P